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FeiRRME BEEER NHEE - BEEEE CRGE
(dB/km) 1310nm B (nm) (ps/nm.km)
1<280;5m~1290nm 1260 nm=6.35
1201nm-~1625nm 1310nm =131
Coa 8.6-9.5um  <1260nm  1300~1324 1380 nm=6.98
1550nm 1550 nm=18.01
<0.30 1625 nm < 22.07

Ak (mm)
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FHEGER RS e 0.5mmi] g x 2

1 A
ESEE 10 1 1 Lo mm m;:gjmw
7 1550nm B A& HELE (dB) 0.03 0.1 0.5
1E 1625nm BAE A ME (dB) 0.1 0.2 1.0 b
I G.657TA2 (i 4, {65 i Y
HER T K& HH B ELE
SRS 1 2 4 T BRI (&gl
NEEERE (5 B BE B4k 4L G 2.0x1.6 mm  3.1x2.0mm
FEER (WxH mm) 2.0x1.6 2.3x1.6 2.8x1.6 FSAETL 3.2 mm? 6.2 mm?
EHEEERE (kg/km) & 7 7 8 DiRERE 220N 80N
M TEARFERS (N) 220 220 220 HE 7 kg/km 8 kg/km
HEERE HEE HEEE HE R P (2 f%éflﬁ/i;éaﬁl 1
yinig> =g = , b 2= NS iE o
HEEEAREN - REREEANENIN PR v —
BRI
R HIFSE
PiREE IEC 60794-1-E1 220N
it IEC 60794-1-E4 3J
BN R IEC 60794-1-E11 15 mm
Tt RS ES IEC 60332-1 FEFRAEMARE Fif 50mm A
153 RN IEC 60754-2 pH=35
REE ASTM E 662 Ds(4)<200
EREE 1000 m = 500 m
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